
 

 

 
              September 2023 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

    1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 
                October 2023 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

 
               November 2023 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

 
               December 2023 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

 
                 January 2024 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

 

                February 2024 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29   

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

                 March 2024 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

 
                    April 2024 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

 
                    May 2024 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

 
                   June 2024 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       
 

  
 

                   July 2024 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

 
                  August 2024 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

            

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

LESSONS BEGIN: 

     
    Friday, Sept. 1st 
 

SCHOOL CLOSED: 
 
Labor Day 

  Mon, Sept. 4 
 

Halloween 

Tue, Oct. 31 
 
Thanksgiving Break 

    Wed Nov. 22 – Sat Nov. 25 
 
Holiday Break 

    Fri Dec. 22 – Mon Jan 1  
 
Presidents Day  

    Mon, Feb. 19 
 
Memorial Day 

    Mon, May 27 
 
Fourth of July 

    Thu, July 4 – Sat, July 6 
 
August Break 

Mon, Aug. 26 – Sat, Aug. 31 
 
 

EVENTS: 
 

Halloween Howl 

 Friday, October 20
th
  

Easton Public Library 
 

Holiday Recital 
 Sun, December 10

th
 

    Jesse Lee Church, Easton 

    
Open Mic Night 
 Friday, May 3

rd
 – 6:30pm 

 Easton Public Library 
      
Community Recital 

 Sunday, May 19
th
 - 2:15 pm 

    Mozaic Senior Life 
 
Make Music Day 

 Friday, June 21
st
 

 Fairfield School of Music 
          

Annual June Recital 
 Sunday, June 23

rd
 

    Easton Public Library 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
All dates subject to change. 
 

To view upcoming tuition 
payments, withdraw from 

lessons, or make any other 

changes, please do so in your 
online student portal. 

      2023-2024 FSM Calendar 

View this calendar, event info, studio closures & more at www.FSMusic.org 
 

Follow us on Facebook & Instagram: @fairfieldschoolofmusic 

 
 

 


